LogiLink.

Solar Extension Cable Set

MC4 male to MC4 female

Art. No.: PHCO100
PHCO101
PHCO0102
PHCO103
PHCO104
PHCO105

Logilink solar extension cables are made of 6 mm? high-quality XLPO wire, with the properties of
anti-shock and anti-ultraviolet radiation. They are IP67 waterproofed and works in harsh environments.
Make sure you can power your home, motorhome, outdoors stably.

Features:

» Solar extension cable with MC4 male to MC4 female connector

» Compliant to IEC60332-1-2

» For connection of the solar panel to the micro inverter (Plus- & Minus-Pol)
» Wide application for use in outdoor power generation

» A set with one black and one red solar extension cables

-40-85°C
Operating
Temp.

1000V IP67
Dc Waterproof

E c € UK *The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior nofice.
— CA

*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.

Made in China



Specifications:

Connector 1
Connector 2
Protection Class

Flame Class

Cable

Operating Temperature

Rated Voltage
Rated Current
Housing Material

Sealing Ring/Gasket

MC4 male
MC4 female
P67
UL94V-0

Halogen-free, copper, 6 mm?2

-40-85°C
1000 V DC
30 A

PC, EXL9330
Silcon bubber
Black/red

Cable Color

Art-No. Cable Length
PHCO100 Tm
PHCO0101 2 m
PHCO0102 3m
PHCO0103 5m
PHCO0104 7.5m
PHCO105 10 m

Package Contents:

» 1 x Solar Extension Cable, Black

» 1 x Solar Extension Cable, Red

Package Information:

Art-No.
PHCO100
PHCO101
PHCO0102
PHCO103
PHCO104
PHCO105

e

Packing Dimension
200 x 300 x 20 mm
200 x 300 x 30 mm
200 x 300 x 35 mm
240 x 300 x 55 mm
280 x 305 x 70 mm
280 x 305 x 85 mm

EAN Code
4052792070903
4052792071917
4052792070910
4052792071993
4052792070927
4052792072006

Packing Weight
0.221 kg
0.383 kg
0.548 kg
0.88 kg

1.3 kg
1.7 kg

Carton Dimension
390 x 390 x 210 mm
390 x 390 x 210 mm
390 x 390 x 210 mm
390 x 390 x 210 mm
390 x 390 x 210 mm
390 x 390 x 210 mm

*The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.
*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.

Carton Q‘ty
40 pcs
25 pcs
20 pcs
16 pcs
12 pcs
10 pcs

il

Carton Weight
9.4 kg
10.1 kg
13.1 kg
14.2 kg
15.6 kg
16.9 kg

Made in China



