

LogiLink

Solar Extension Cable Set MC4 male to MC4 female

Art. No.: PHC0100 PHC0101 PHC0102 PHC0103 PHC0104 PHC0105

LogiLink solar extension cables are made of 6 mm² high-quality XLPO wire, with the properties of anti-shock and anti-ultraviolet radiation. They are IP67 waterproofed and works in harsh environments. Make sure you can power your home, motorhome, outdoors stably.

Features:

- » Solar extension cable with MC4 male to MC4 female connector
- » Compliant to IEC60332-1-2
- » For connection of the solar panel to the micro inverter (Plus- & Minus-Pol)
- » Wide application for use in outdoor power generation
- » A set with one black and one red solar extension cables





Specifications:

Connector 1	MC4 male		
Connector 2	MC4 female		
Protection Class	IP67		
Flame Class	UL94V-0		
Cable	Halogen-free, copper, 6 mm²		
Operating Temperature	-40-85°C		
Rated Voltage	1000 V DC		
Rated Current	30 A		
Housing Material	PC, EXL9330		
Sealing Ring/Gasket	Silcon bubber		
Cable Color	Black/red		

Art-No.	Cable Length	EAN Code
PHC0100	1 m	4052792070903
PHC0101	2 m	4052792071917
PHC0102	3 m	4052792070910
PHC0103	5 m	4052792071993
PHC0104	7.5 m	4052792070927
PHC0105	10 m	4052792072006



Package Contents:

» 1 x Solar Extension Cable, Black
» 1 x Solar Extension Cable, Red

Package Information:

Art-No.	Packing Dimension	Packing Weight	Carton Dimension	Carton Q'ty	Carton Weight
PHC0100	200 x 300 x 20 mm	0.221 kg	390 x 390 x 210 mm	40 pcs	9.4 kg
PHC0101	200 x 300 x 30 mm	0.383 kg	390 x 390 x 210 mm	25 pcs	10.1 kg
PHC0102	200 x 300 x 35 mm	0.548 kg	390 x 390 x 210 mm	20 pcs	13.1 kg
PHC0103	240 x 300 x 55 mm	0.88 kg	390 x 390 x 210 mm	16 pcs	14.2 kg
PHC0104	280 x 305 x 70 mm	1.3 kg	390 x 390 x 210 mm	12 pcs	15.6 kg
PHC0105	280 x 305 x 85 mm	1.7 kg	390 x 390 x 210 mm	10 pcs	16.9 kg